
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
1. , 2

2. AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 13. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISmTONIPURCIIASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (if epldm))

M0005 [11/02/2015
8.ISSUED By CODE I NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If Ohrer Bhan item S) CODE INRCHQ

US NRC - HQ US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03 MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03
ATTN ARACELIS PEREZ-ORTIZ WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8, NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Ms.. t oWI w,) Sta, e lad ZIP Code) (x9 A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SWRI
6220 CULE'BRA RD 99. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166

i10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
XNRC-HQ-50-14-E-0001

NRC-HQ-20-14-T--0008
1OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 007936842 IFACILITY cDE 08/12/2014
I~~~~~~~ 11 HSIE NLAPE O MENTs OF SOUCITATlONS

[•J'le abovennubeord solleilatoenIs ae~ndednd al s fos~i In temn14. Tihehoeroand dateoodflod for recedp of Offers ]le extednde. QI-' not extenlded.

Offers must educ~neadge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date speciled in the eollcteton or as amlended,. by one of the folaowlng metnods: (a) By €omp•Ptng

Ilama si8=d 15. en returning _____cop~es of the amendmenl; (b) By adc•nswledglng recelpt of thIs amendment on each copy of the offer aubmitted; or (c) By
separate letter or telegram which indludes a refernce to the aoctldtoton and amendmnent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OP OFFERS PRIOR T"O THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to chtange en offer already submitted, ouch change may be maria by telegram or letter, provided each telegrem or letter makes infernmce
to the so~llitatlen end this amenidment, and Is receivad prior to the opening hou end date spodhi~ed.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

See Schedule

13. TH{IS ITEM ONLYAPPUES 1.O MODIFICATrON OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTrIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

• HC N A. ThIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spedfy authonty) ThE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THlE CONTRACT
X ORDER NO. IN ITE OA.

____ 52.243-2 Chanaes Clause
B. ThE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT ThE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Szrctr as ctrongosin payfng oltTce.

epproo io daeP, e) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORIIY OF FAR 43.103(b=).

C. ThIS S UPP LEMENTAI.AGREEMENT IS ENTERF.D INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER-(Speaty l•oe of modficatlon end authonly)

X Mutual Agreement of Parties

E. IMPORTANt': Contr~actor" O]le not. (•]l required to sign this document en retuen 0 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCR[IPTION OF AMEN DMENTIMODOIFICATn ON (Orgaszod by' UCF seofion headags, in~luding sotcitation/contract subject matter where lisositu.)

The purpose of this task order modification is to update the travel clause on Task Order 8
under CNWRA EWC-0001,Review of the Beaver Valley NFPA 805 LAR. The additional travel
expenses incurred were as a result of an additional traveler requested and approved by the
NRC CUR. Accordingly, 2052.215-78 TRAVEL APPROVALS AND REIMBURSEMENT (OCT 1999) -

AT.TERNATE I (OCT 1999) paragraph (a) was modified as follows:

(a) Total expenditure for travel may not exceed $3,361.33 without the prior approval of the
contracting officer.

All other terms and conditions remained unchanged

Continued . ..-

Biccepl as provided herein.e afliters en edt~ondao of th doaanent rlerenced In haem B A or 10A as heretsfore changed, remains tunchanged and In full force and effectd.

15A. NAME AND TITI.E OF SIGNER (Typoe or pnnl) ,16A. NAME AND IITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Tjy'* or print)
R. B. Kaimbach
Executive Director, Contracts SHARLENE M. MCCUBBIN

15B. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 150. DATE SIGNED 15.UWESAE FAEIA ./iO DAE • / E

1___.__UN___ _.__TAT1/0920F5ME.J tCA Z ,/166 -AT /7 ,NE

NSN 7640-01-152-B070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescibd by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

- ~fl.~Aflfli SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETh DEC 0 42015



• SHET IREFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT 9EtNG CONTLNUEDCONTINUATION SHETNRC-HQ- 50-14-E-O001/NqRC-HQ-20-14-T- 0008/MO005
GE OF

12
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
SWRI

rlrEM NO. S UPPUIEB/SERVICES OUANTTTYjuNrr} UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) j(B) j(C) [(D)j (E) J(F)

Estimated Ceiling Amount: $272,306.00 (Unchanged)Period of Performance: 09/01/2014 to 05/31/2016
(Unchanged)

N8N 7848-01-182-6867 oP~iONAL FORM 338 (4-8)
Sposr~omd b GSA


